SM 2025

NYKOPING

NYKOPINGS KANOTKLUBB

06.07 - 11.07.2025

RACE 273 D U14 K2 2500 FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN

1

10

Svenska kanotférbundet © 2026

29

28

27

26

32

31

30

25

24

33

EDHAG Vilma
STAM Lovisa

RICHARD Alela
EGELL Klara

ANDERSSON Ellen
ANDERSON Ebba

HALLQVIST Linnea
STIJERNQVIST Alma

NASCOU lzabella
GULLWI Elli

EK Ida
SJOSTRAND Olivia

BODIN Tove
CLAESSON Elsa

LINDAHL Klara
BJORKSTRAND Fanny

AHO Rebecka
BJERRE Siri

KARLSSON Linnea
RAPPE Ellen

Created on 04.03.2026 06:12:39 | Page 1 of 1

WED 13:46

KLUB RESULTAT

HmMKK 12:46:76
HmMKK

KaKK 12:50:07
KaKK

KKE 13:32:66
KKE

HuKK 13:53:14
HuKK

LO6KK 14:43:59
LOKK

LKK 14:50:10
LKK
VKC 14:52:37
VKC
LKK 15:02:56
LKK
OKS 15:15:34
OKS
MKK 16:26:70
MKK

Generated by RaceManager



