

RACE 273 D U14 K2 2500 FINAL

WED 13:46

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUBB	RESULTAT
1	29	EDHAG Vilma STAM Lovisa	HmKK HmKK	12:46:76
2	28	RICHARD Alela EGELL Klara	KäKK KäKK	12:50:07
3	27	ANDERSSON Ellen ANDERSON Ebba	KKE KKE	13:32:66
4	26	HALLQVIST Linnea STJERNQVIST Alma	HuKK HuKK	13:53:14
5	32	NASCOU Izabella GULLWI Elli	LöKK LöKK	14:43:59
6	31	EK Ida SJÖSTRAND Olivia	LKK LKK	14:50:10
7	30	BODIN Tove CLAESSON Elsa	VKC VKC	14:52:37
8	25	LINDAHL Klara BJÖRKSTRAND Fanny	LKK LKK	15:02:56
9	24	AHO Rebecka BJERRE Siri	ÖKS ÖKS	15:15:34
10	33	KARLSSON Linnea RAPPE Ellen	MKK MKK	16:26:70